LN 215 &9

RECREATIONAL VEHICLES

w TRIPLEE Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

301 Roblin Blvd, PO Box 1230

Phone 2043552561 Ea 04 Soatza1 Serial Number W241WRW034315

A Division of Triple E Canada Ltd.

To: Ship to:

La Mesa RV Center Inc. Rec Van

7430 Copley Park Place 5070 Brandin Court
San Diego, CA 92111 Fremont, CA 94538
United States United States

Phone (858) 874-8000 Fax( ) -

item

Part / Description / Details

Price

001
002
003
007
009
011
014

662-7053-2025 2025 Wonder W24RTB US

662-0201-2024 2024 Ford Transit AWD Chassis with upgrades - 3.5L EcoBoost V6 Gas Engine
662-1050-2025 Solar Panels - Rigid Low Profile with Control Panel - 400 Watt
662-5010-2025 Macerator - Termination with Manual Disconnect
662-0047-2025 Remote Key Fob Entry - Coach Entrance Door

662-5026-2025 Exterior Ladder - 2-piece

00-2960 Freight Out

VIN: 1FDRUBPGSRKB40929

Leather: Dove

Exterior: Silver

Cabinetry: White Oak

Counter: Concrete
Retail Customer: Jose Siu

FOR SALE IN THE USA ONLY

Total Manufactured
Suggested Retail Price

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes,
dealer prep and/or options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves
the right to change prices and specifications without notice.

191,420.00
6,490.00
3,730.00
1,040.00

480.00
450.00
4,400.00

208,010.00
US Dollars

eemsrp 048146 - 09
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