

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

301 Roblin Blvd, PO Box 1230 Winkler, Manitoba, Canada R6W 4C4 Phone: 204-325-4361 Fax: 204-325-5241

A Division of Triple E Canada Ltd.

To:

La Mesa RV Center Inc. 7430 Copley Park Place San Diego, CA 92111 United States Serial Number W241WRW034315

Ship to : Rec Van

5070 Brandin Court Fremont, CA 94538

United States

Phone (858) 874-8000

Fax() -

Item	Part .	/ Description / Details	Price
001	662-7053-2025	2025 Wonder W24RTB US	191,420.00
002	662-0201-2024	2024 Ford Transit AWD Chassis with upgrades - 3.5L EcoBoost V6 Gas Engine	6,490.00
003	662-1050-2025	Solar Panels - Rigid Low Profile with Control Panel - 400 Watt	3,730.00
007	662-5010-2025	Macerator - Termination with Manual Disconnect	1,040.00
909	662-0047-2025	Remote Key Fob Entry - Coach Entrance Door	480.00
011	662-5026-2025	Exterior Ladder - 2-piece	450.00
014	00-2960	Freight Out	4,400.00
	VIN: 1FDRU8PG9	RKB40929	
	Leather: Dove		
	Exterior: Silver		
	Cabinetry: White Oak Counter: Concrete		
	Retail Customer: Jose Siu		
	FOR SALE IN THE	USA ONLY	
		Total Manufactured	208,010.00
		Suggested Retail Price	
	Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes,		
	Manufacturer's Su	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes,	US Dollars
		ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or		US Dollar
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars
	dealer prep and/or	options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	US Dollars